10 (OA)
11 (OA)
12 (OA)
13 (OA)
14 (OA)
15 (OA)
16 (OA)
17 (OA)
18 (OA)
19 (WC)
20 (WC)
21 (WC)
22 (WC)
23 (SE)
24 (SE)
Qualifying
1
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PATRAS JUNIOR 2019 - BOYS U12

Player

Nationality

(RA: 0, OA: 18, SE: 2, Q: 8, WC: 4). Total positions: 32

Arda Aroyo

Pavel Stevkovski

Omer Shahar

loannis Sakkas

Nikolaos Fotios Makris
Fotis Skaltsogiannis
Nikolaos Kallistros
Konstantinos Stefanidis
Odysseas Geladaris
Stefanos Pournaropoulos
Paolo Vito Domenico Laviola
Matvey Rybin

Daniel Manettas
Andreas Messis

Ektoras Tsatsakis
Konstantinos Chatzikaplanis
Andreas Georgakopoulos
Christos Papachristou
loannis Kourouniotis
Dimitrios Daskalogiannis
loannis Nikitakis

George Toulas

(RA: 28, WC: 4). Total positions: 32

Christos Fortosis

Gianis Panagiotopoulos
Georgios Tzitzimikas
Charalampos Romanos
Panagiotis Karatzas
Antonis Malavazos
Paris Passas Christou
Loukas Podaropoulos
Orestis Oraiopoulos
Stavros loannatos
Kostantinos Papadopoulos
Jason Foukas

Andreas latropoulos Trikas
Leonidas Sidiropoulos
Gerasimos Arvanitakis
Dimitris Zouganelis
Fivos Pappas

Apostolos Toumpaniaris
Paraskevas Georgaras
Nikolaos Bakirtzis
Antonis Cholevas

Alkis Michalakopoulos

Turkey
North Macedonia
Israel
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Italy
Russia
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece

Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece

Birth

2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2008
2007
2007
2008
2007
2008
2008
2007
2008
2008
2007
2007
2008
2008

2008
2007
2007
2007
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2007
2007
2008
2008
2008
2007
2007
2008
2008
2008
2007
2009

amé Q 1
amé Q 2
amé Q3
amé Q 4



